
Annexe 3 : Contrat d'hébergement

Stufe RAI Stufe RUG Pension & 

Wohnung 

Heimbe-

wohner/in

Beteiligung 

Heimbe-

wohner/in 

Pflege

Betreuung 

Heimbe-

wohner/in

Gesamt-

betrag 

Heimbe-

wohner/in

OKP Obl. 

Kranken-

pflegever-

sicherung

SVA          

Öffentl. 

Hand

Gesamt-

kosten pro 

Tag (brutto) 

1 PA0 108.30 1.90 8.50 118.70 9.60 1.00 129.30

2 PA1 108.30 3.80 8.50 120.60 19.20 14.00 153.80

3 BA1 108.30 5.75 74.00 188.05 28.80 27.45 244.30

3 PA2 108.30 5.75 74.00 188.05 28.80 27.45 244.30

4 BA2 108.30 7.65 74.00 189.95 38.40 43.45 271.80

4 IA1 108.30 7.65 74.00 189.95 38.40 43.45 271.80

5 PB1 108.30 9.60 74.00 191.90 48.00 53.90 293.80

5 PB2 108.30 9.60 74.00 191.90 48.00 53.90 293.80

5 CA1 108.30 9.60 74.00 191.90 48.00 53.90 293.80

6 BB1 108.30 11.50 74.00 193.80 57.60 63.90 315.30

6 IB1 108.30 11.50 74.00 193.80 57.60 63.90 315.30

6 PC1 108.30 11.50 74.00 193.80 57.60 63.90 315.30

6 BB2 108.30 11.50 74.00 193.80 57.60 63.90 315.30

6 IA2 108.30 11.50 74.00 193.80 57.60 63.90 315.30

6 PC2 108.30 11.50 74.00 193.80 57.60 63.90 315.30

7 CA2 108.30 13.40 74.00 195.70 67.20 77.40 340.30

7 IB2 108.30 13.40 74.00 195.70 67.20 77.40 340.30

7 PD1 108.30 13.40 74.00 195.70 67.20 77.40 340.30

7 SE1 108.30 13.40 74.00 195.70 67.20 77.40 340.30

8 CB1 108.30 15.35 74.00 197.65 76.80 90.35 364.80

8 PD2 108.30 15.35 74.00 197.65 76.80 90.35 364.80

8 RLA 108.30 15.35 74.00 197.65 76.80 90.35 364.80

8 RMA 108.30 15.35 74.00 197.65 76.80 90.35 364.80

9 SSA 108.30 17.25 74.00 199.55 86.40 100.35 386.30

9 CC1 108.30 17.25 74.00 199.55 86.40 100.35 386.30

9 CB2 108.30 17.25 74.00 199.55 86.40 100.35 386.30

9 PE1 108.30 17.25 74.00 199.55 86.40 100.35 386.30

9 RMB 108.30 17.25 74.00 199.55 86.40 100.35 386.30

10 RLB 108.30 19.20 74.00 201.50 96.00 110.80 408.30

10 PE2 108.30 19.20 74.00 201.50 96.00 110.80 408.30

11 SSB 108.30 21.10 74.00 203.40 105.60 120.80 429.80

11 CC2 108.30 21.10 74.00 203.40 105.60 120.80 429.80

11 SE2 108.30 21.10 74.00 203.40 105.60 120.80 429.80

12 SSC 108.30 23.00 74.00 205.30 115.20 143.30 463.80

12 RMC 108.30 23.00 74.00 205.30 115.20 143.30 463.80

12 SE3 108.30 23.00 74.00 205.30 115.20 143.30 463.80
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